Vuelta a Castilla y Leon

| 2017
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19/05/2017 - 21/05/2017
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MOV BARBERO Carlos
MOV BICO Nuno

MOV CARAPAZ Richard
MOV CARRETERO Héctor
MOV MALORHAdriano—
MOV PEDRERO Antonio

| 480 km
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QUINTANA Dayer
ROSON Jaime

PARDILLA Sergio
FERRARI Fabricio
RUBIO Diego

PRADES Eduard

REIS Rafael

BENITO Miguel Angel
ARROYO David
CALMEJANE Lilian
HIVERT Jonathan
HUREL Tony
JEANDESBOZ Fabrice
NAULEAU Bryan
QUEMENEUR Perrig
SICARD Romain
VOECKLER Thomas
BERNAL Egan
CATTANEO Mattia
FRAPPORTI Marco
MALUCELLMatteo—
SOSA Ivan Ramiro
TALIANI Alessio
TORRES Rodolfo Andrés
VENDRAME Andrea
LOWNDES Jason
btAZjoséMantet—
GOLDSTEIN Roy

LEMUS Luis

RAIM Mihkel

TUREK Daniel
WILLIAMS Tyler
YECHEZKELAviv—
CUBERO Jorge—

SALAS Ibai

JURADO Marcos

LOPEZ Dantel—
TORRES Pablo
ROBREDO-Alvaro—
CASTRIEEO Ratt—
QUIROZ Oscar Adalberto
BRAVO Garikoitz
TXOPERENA Befat
GONZALEZ PRIETO Aitor
GONZALEZ Adrian
BIZKARRA Mikel
RODRIGUEZ Oscar—
RIZARFuten—

SEVILLA Oscar
RAMIREZ Brayan Steven
PAREDES César Nicolas
ARANGO Juan Esteban
ROLDAN-Weimar-Alfonso—
VARGAS Walter
MONTOYA Cristhian
OYOLA Rébigzon Leandro
SHILOV Sergey
SOKOLOV Dmitry
VDOVIN Alexander

VDOVIN Sergey—

STASH-Mamyr—
STRAKHOV Dmitry

EVTUSHENKO Alexander
SAMOLENKOV Artem

108 starting

ESP19910429
POR19940703
ECU19930529
ESP19950528
ITA19880128
ESP19911023
COL19920810
ESP19930113
ESP19840116
URU19850603
ESP19910613
ESP19870809
POR19920715
ESP19930921
ESP19800107
FRA19921206
FRA19850323
FRA19871101
FRA19841204
FRA19880317
FRA19840426
FRA19880101
FRA19790622
COL19970113
ITA19901025
ITA19850330
ITA19931020
COL19971031
ITA19901011
COL19870321
ITA19940720
AUS19941214
ESP19950118
ISR19930520
MEX19920421
EST19930703
CZE19930119
USA19941117
ISR19940421
ESP19921106
ESP19910704
ESP19910202
ESP19940121
ESP19871128
ESP19930403
ESP19961203
COL19940703
ESP19890731
ESP19911208
ESP19901105
ESP19920913
ESP19890821
ESP19950506
ESP19950326
ESP19760929
COL19921120
COL19920905
COL19861009
COL19850517
COL19920416
COL19890804
COL19880810
RUS19880206
RUS19880319
RUS19930821
RUS19930821
RUS19930504
RUS19950517
RUS19930630
RUS19931105
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MENDOZA Omar Alberto
MARTINEZ Ivan

AMURRIO Carlos
ANGARITA Marvin Orlando
CAMPEROPiter—

ZURITA Gilver

EBL BARRIENTOS Julian

EBL JIMENEZ Carlos Antonio
KWC REBELLIN Davide

KWC COSTA Axel

KWC GEBREMEDHIN Awet
KWC GRifALBAFernando—
KWC GUTIERREZ José Manuel
KWC TORRES Edwin Yair

KWC BOYSMatt—

STA NOCENTINtRinatdo—
STA EZQUERRAJestis—

STA GONZALEZ Mario—

STA FERNANDES Luis

STA HVRAMENTO David—
STA FIGUEIREDO Frederico
STA BRANDAO Joni

STA BESTER Shaun-Nick

W52 CARVALHO Antonio

W52 SILVA Joaquim

W52 FREITAS Daniel

W52 PEREZ Juan Ignacio

W52 SANCHEZ Angel

W52 Y€HAfacobo—

W52 RODRIGUES Jodo

EFP PAULINHO Sérgio Miguel
EFP MESTRE Daniel

EFP SILVA Rafael

EFP CASIMIRO Henrique

EFP SILVA Bruno

EFP DEL PINO Jesus

EFP TRUEBA Alvaro

EFP GARCIA Matteo

LAA SANCHO Hugo

LAA FONTE César

LAA AFONSO Luis

LAA DE ALMEIDA Guillaume
LAA ANGULOAntonio—

LAA MATIASJodo—

LAA BLANCO Samuel

BOA SILIN Egor

BOA CARDOSO Filipe

BOA ERRAZKIN-Xuban—

BOA GOMES Luis

BOA GONCALVES Domingos
BOA SANCHEZ Daniel

BOA GUERRERO Pablo

BOA ETXEBERRIA-Victor—
BSM CALA Aristébulo

BSM CALDERON Steven

BSM GONZALEZ Roberto Carlos
BSM ROZO VELEZ Daniel Andres
BSM SASTOQUE PULIDO Didier Alexander
BSM SANCHEZ Oscar Eduardo
BSM TAMAYO}juanSebastian—
BSM BECERRA CartosAndrés—
TSC ABDULHALILMohamad-tzzat Hitmi—
TSC AZMAN-MuhamadZawawi—
TSC CHRISTIE Jason

TSC PEREZ Jahir

TSC NINO Victor

TSC TERUEL Eloy

TSC MiSBAH-MuhsinAtRedha—
TSC SAHARMFitri—

COL19891125
ESP19850908
BOL19931021
COL19890411
BOL19910112
BOL19861230
ARG19940312
ESP19920202
ITA19710809
ARG19941010
SWE19920205
ESP19910114
ESP19880504
VEN19970214
AUS19891113
ITA19770925
ESP19901130
ESP19920606
POR19871202
POR19831218
POR19910525
POR19891120
RSA19910310
POR19891025
POR19920319
POR19910510
ESP19900103
ESP19930412
ESP19930403
POR19941115
POR19800326
POR19860401
POR19901114
POR19860422
POR19880517
ESP19900909
ESP19930110
COL19960920
POR19820204
POR19861210
POR19900114
POR19880702
ESP19920218
POR19910526
ESP19940603
RUS19880625
POR19840515
ESP19960825
POR19940507
POR19890213
ESP19920811
ESP19920320
ESP19930324
COL19900513
COL19931225
PAN19940521
COL19920403
COL19870503
COL19850514
COL19880523
COL19820805
MAS19950918
MAS19940803
NZL19901222
COL19861108
COL19730406
ESP19821120
MAS19970723
MAS19980904




